REIE MR ER
f#fE: EBI12

9k | E4TE [E{E |
1) |64 VDE(TP-41)(16A)POWER SUPPLY CABLE (VDE-1.5x2Cx3M-H05VVE) 133
D) @4 CORD ARMOR 11
3.) | E4FEIRCABLE CLIP 3
4) [ NFE+F EYUE4%PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B (M4x14) 3
5.) |BHRH-SGESWITCH (220V) 198
5.) |BHRH-SGESWITCH (110V) 198
6.) | HFEF HBUELPANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B (M4x30) 3
7.) | HFEF HBUEPANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B (M4x16) 3
8.) |YAREHT 452 SGEHANDLE HALF-RIGHT (BLACK) 67
9.) |VARBHMTF /7% SGEHANDLE HALF-LEFT (BLACK) 67
10.) |38 53+ EMC+OVERLOAD-+4 B B-SGEELECTRONICS UNIT (220V) 1070
10.) |38 53+ EMC+OVERLOAD-+4 B 8}-SGEELECTRONICS UNIT (110V) 1070
11.) |38 -RS26THUMB WHEEL (ORANGE-021C) 15
12.) [ AFE5 EHIE4PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B (M4x8) 3
13.) |5 RP220CGH)BRUSH SPRING (0.35x3x3.5T) 12
14.) [#f#CARBON BRUSH (7x11x17) 33
15.) B FE-RP220BRUSH HOLDER (7x11) 28
16.) | AFE+F1244PANHEAD MACHINE SCREW (M4x10xP0.7) 3
17.) |F#ES|FLAT WASHER (04xO10x1) 3
18.) [#%f2#SRUBBER WASHER (04x011x1) 1
19.) |B8%-TSSSEGH)PICKUP MAGNET (08x015x5) 7
20) |$##E-TSSSESPACER (08x012x10.5) 5
21) |EE(4#2)-SCGMOTOR HOUSING (ORANGE-021C) 160
22) % T-RP220STATOR (110V-73x42x45) 514
22) % T-RP220STATOR (220V-73x42x45) 514
23) A E 0 £ 1844 PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B-W/WASHER (M5x60) 3
24) |EJEHE-SGEFAN SHROUD (BLACK) 65
25.) [fEBREK608(GH)BALL BEARING (608) 36
26.) | T-EBI2ARMATURE (110V-73x42x45) 773
26.) |#T-EBI2ARMATURE (220V-73x42x45) 730
27) |EBEEE6001BALL BEARING (6001) 76
28.) | S-EB12(#)GEAR HOUSING (SILVER) 719
29.) |t f-DP100SPINDLE LOCK BUTTON (BLACK) 15
30, |FEEFFLAT WASHER (06x013x1) 3
31) |Efi$H-RP220ARBOR LOCK (20MM) 23
32) | HBEE E 4P ANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B (M5x40) 3
33.) |#%4t#fAKHK0810NEEDLE BEARING (HK 0810) 20
34) |AxFIEEH-EB12BEVEL GEAR (M1.5x47T) 718
35.) {IEBINTERNAL CIRCLIP (R-47) 9
36.) HIEEEXTERNAL CIRCLIP (S-20) 3
37) |EREEK6204BALL BEARING (6204) 257
38.) |EEGEEFEPARALLEL KEY (5x5x12) 7
39, |J:##-EB12SPINDLE (M14xP2.0-122.8MM) 598
40,) PRI P - 2264 -EB12INNER SUPPORT BARREL 969
41) |[EIFEN 1244 SOCKET CAP SCREW (MS5x25xP0.8) 1
42.) ZIFER3-EB12DIAL RING 314
43) HEFEP S FI244SOCKET SET SCREW (M4x6xP0.7) 1
44)) 5Mif#-EB12SUPPORT DECK BODY 829
45) |ElE#2f2-EB12THUMB SCREW (M5x16)(BLACK) 28
46.) $%#%-EB12SUPPORT DECK PLATE 316
47) PFEFI84FLAT HEAD MACHINE SCREW (M4x12xP0.7) 1
48) EFEMHEIE4XTORX FLAT HEAD SOCKET CAP SCREW (M4x8xP0.7) 62
54.) |[BIBEP 4 % 512 4%-EB12FENCE PIVOT BOLT (M6xP1.0x69.6L) 52
55.) |HFE 24P ANHEAD MACHINE SCREW (M5x15xP0.8) 1
56.) |fgEE# EBI2MOTOR REST 36
62.) |FETEHF-TORX WRENCH (T15) 62
64.) |##:774%$5-EB12SPINDLE LOCK BAR »
65.) |$##m F--EPTFFRONT HANDLE 259
66.) |55 124%-EB12SOCKET CAP SCREW (M8xP1.25x15) 19
67.) |35 SPRING WASHER (M5) 3

FIHIE2H



REIE MR ER
f#fE: EBI12

A G HME |
70.) |BFi/E R 4%AE-EB12FELT COOLING SLOT FILTER (WHITE) 12
71.) |BiEEZE-EB12DUST CAP 12
72.) |BriEEZ-EB12DUST CAP 12
73.) |#ERB#EEE]-EB12PLASTIC WASHER (05.1x012.5x2.3) 25
74.) |7 & 7] E-EB12INDEXABLE CARBIDE INSERT 413

26-1.) |0 % %5-EB 12BEVEL PINION GEAR (M1.5x12T) 202

75A.) | 7JFE#H-EB12TOOL HOLDER ASSEMBLY (457 3,003

75B.) |JJEE4H-EB12TOOL HOLDER ASSEMBLY (30 3,003

75C.) |7]FE4H-EB12TOOL HOLDER ASSEMBLY (37.59) 3,003

FLHIL2H



